GIUBBINO TAGO

TAGO /
JACKET

Ve

.

DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION:

- Abbottonatura nascosta con bottoni a pressione

- Taschini chiusi con pattina e bottoni a pressione

- Tasca porta penne su taschino destro
- Tasche davanti

- Predisposizione per porta badge staccabile su taschino destro

- Elastico polsi

- Elastico fianchi

- Salvareni

- Dettagli reflex

- Tessuto in contrasto.

- Hidden closure with snap buttons

- Small pocket closed by flap and snap buttons

- Pen pocket on the right small pocket
- Front pockets

- Predispositione for removable badge holder on the right small pocket

- Elastic cuffs - Elastic on the sides
- Longer back - Reflex details
- Contrast fabric details.

XS

LUNGHEZZA TOTALE
BB

TOTAL LENGTH 6550

68.50

71.50

74.50

XL

78.00

XXL

78.50

CODICE /CODE

72GB0713/00-0959

TESSUTO PRINCIPALE / MAIN FABRIC
[98% COTONE 2% ELASTAN GR/MQ. 240 }

98% COTTON 2% ELASTAN GR/MQ. 240

GAMMA TAGLIE / SIZE RANGE

(XS—SXL )

CERTIFICAZIONI / CERTIFICATION

C€ UNIENISO 13688

. J/

MANUTENZIONE / MAINTENANCE

AR AR

VARIANTI COLORI/ COLOR VARIANTS

4030 4079 6025 8017

CARATTERISTICHE / FEATURES

TESSUTO STRETCH
STRETCH FABRIC
\. J
e \
{8 Tol.+

79.00 1

LUNGHEZZA MANICA
CA

SLEEVE LENGTH 63.50

64.50

65.50

67.50

69.50

69.50

69.50 1

META' CIRCONFERENZA TORACE

D LN CHEST HALF CIRCUMFERENCE 52.00

55.00

58.00

62.00

66.00

71.00

77.00 1




